High-quality printing
without the high price.
Now you don’t have to spend
big bucks on a color printer to
get big features. The BJC-1000
takes today’s most useful and
popular color printer capabili-
ties and packs them into its

warranty program
Software Canon Creative Home CD-ROM
Technical Information Ordering Information
Description Order #
Printer
BJC-1000 Q30-3020-US1
Ink Cartridges
BC-02 Black BJ Cartridge F45-0241-410
BC-05 Color BJ Cartridge F45-0891-410
BC-06 Photo BJ Cartridge F45-1131-400
BC-06 Photo Kit CST-6051-000
Specialty Papers
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/5 sheets) F51-1951-500
Back Print Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1871-500
Banner Paper (continuous/50 sheets) F51-2571-500
Brilliant White Paper (8.5" x 11"/500 sheets) CST-6160-000
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 11"/200 sheets) F51-2121-500
Bubble Jet Paper (water resistant)
(8.5" x 14"/200 sheets) F51-2191-500
Fabric Sheets (9.5" x 14"/10 sheets) F51-2311-500
Glossy Photo Cards (4" x 6"/20 sheets) F51-2701-400
Glossy Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-2501-400
Greeting Cards (1/4 fold)
(8.5" x 11"/20 with 22 envelopes) CST-6043-000
Greeting Cards (1/2 fold)
(8.5" x 11"/15 with 15 envelopes) CST-6205-000
High Gloss Film (8.5" x 11"/20 sheets) F51-1941-500
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) F51-2111-400
Starter Kit (8.5" x 11"/30 assorted sheets)† † CST-6078-000
Transparencies (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) F51-9701-400
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) CST-6178-000
T-Shirt Transfers (8.5" x 11"/250 sheets) CST-6044-000
©1999 Canon Computer Systems, Inc. Canon, BJ and BJC are registered trademarks. Bubble Jet, PhotoRealism and “See What We Mean” are trademarks and SelectExchange is a service mark of Canon Inc. All
other product and brand names are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice. All print speeds based on high-speed draft mode. Print